	Home | IC Distributors  | About Us | Contact Us
Location : Home  >  H > H2MXS-5006M
	H2MXS-5006M (Assmann WSW Components)
		    Part Number:
            H2MXS-5006M
		    Manufacturer:
            Assmann WSW Components
		    Description:
            DIP CABLE - HDM50S/AE50M/X
		    Category:
            Cable Assemblies
		    Family:
            Rectangular Cable Assemblies
		    Lifecycle:
            Active
		    RoHS:
            Lead free / RoHS Compliant
		Reference Price :
$ 3.18000 (This price is for reference only)
		 H2MXS-5006M datasheet(pdf) download
        Request for Quote
        		Need Parts : 	 *	Need Q'ty : 	  *
	Mfg : 	 	Target Unit Price (us$) :
	Your Name : 	  *	Email : 	  *
	Tel : 	  *	Company Name :
	Message :
	    H2MXS-5006M  distributors
	        Relate Part Number
ED-30262-163 Knowles  SPEAKER
R140-045-000R Hammond Manufacturing  ADAPTOR SLOPE 30/60DEG INCLINE
C4PC,AL Serpac  BOX 2.13X1.38X.58 W/CLP AMD
C2F197831LG1 Hammond Manufacturing  RACK FRAME
XS2W-D421-G81-R Omron Electronics Inc-EMC Div  CONN CBL VIBRATN-PRF 4POS M12 5M
A9CCA-0202F TE Connectivity  FLEX CABLE - AFG02A/AF02/AFG02A
0982670494 Molex Inc  1MM JMPR LGT 102 TYPE D 32POS
0210390956 Molex Inc  CABLE JUMPER 1MM .203M 25POS
3-1437137-9 TE Connectivity  FLEXSTRIP JUMPER .100 12COND
H2BBG-10104-G6 Hirose Electric Co Ltd  JUMPER-H1501TR/A3049G/H1501TR 4"
NK5EPC12BUY Panduit Corp  PATCH CORD CAT6 5E BLACK
20-005-100T Aries Electronics  DIP CABLE 20POS
22-012-107 Aries Electronics  DIP CABLE 22POS
A3RRB-3018M TE Connectivity  IDC CABLE - APR30B/AE30M/APR30B
M3GGK-6420K 3M  IDC CABLE - MCS64K/MC64F/MCS64K
3625/20 100MSF 3M  CABLE 20 COND 1MM GRAY 100M
882205 SL005 Alpha Wire  CBL COMP 300V 22AWG 5COND 100'
5693 SL002 Alpha Wire  CABLE 5PAIR 26AWG SLATE 500'
PE.31.10.01311W General Cable/Carol Brand  18/3 SJOOW-WHITE-1000' LENGTHS
PWMS-H25-C0 Panduit Corp  CABLE TIE MOUNT PUSH MOUNT WING
322A134-3-0 TE Connectivity  BOOT MOLDED
Q2-F-1/2-01-QB48IN-5 Qualtek  HEATSHRINK POLY 1/2" BLK 4'
Q-150K-1 1/2-01-SS30M Qualtek  HEATSHRINK 1 1/2"-30M BLACK
CB5291-000 TE Connectivity  HEAT SHRINK TUBING
CLB-253-11-B-3-A-B-A Carling Technologies  CIR BRKR THRM 25A 250VAC 32VDC
1410-G111-L2F1-S01-1.5A E-T-A  CIR BRKR THRM 1.5A 250VAC 50VDC
0217005.TXP Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 250V IEC FA 5X20 5A
031302.5VXP Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 250V SB 3AG 2.5A
0MEG150.X Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 150A 32V NON STD SLOW
0034.6719 Schurter Inc  FUSE 2.5A 250V 8.5X8.5 T 18.8
3413.0224.26 Schurter Inc  FUSE 6.3A 63V 1206 FAST
SA6.5CA Littelfuse Inc  TVS DIODE 6.5VWM 11.2VC AXIAL
20KPA180A Littelfuse Inc  TVS DIODE 180VWM 291VC AXIAL
TV02W510B-HF Comchip Technology  TVS DIODE 51VWM 82.4VC SOD123
MXL1.5KE10AE3 Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 8.55VWM 14.5VC CASE1
30KPA71E3/TR13 Microsemi Commercial Components Group  TVS DIODE 71VWM P600
MXLPLAD30KP260AE3 Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 260VWM 419VC PLAD
P6KE91-E3/54 Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 73.7VWM 131VC AXIAL
TMOV20RP230ML4B7 Littelfuse Inc  VARISTOR 324V 10KA DISC 20MM
ROV14H560K-2 TE Connectivity  VARISTOR 50.4V 2KA DISC 14MM
	H2MXS-5006M  keywords
	    	H2MXS-5006M
	H2MXS-5006M  Assmann WSW Components
	H2MXS-5006M  pdf
	H2MXS-5006M  datasheet
	H2MXS-5006M  price
	H2MXS-5006M  distributor
	electronic components H2MXS-5006M
	H2MXS-5006M  Cable Assemblies
	H2MXS-5006M  Rectangular Cable Assemblies
	H2MXS-5006M  DIP CABLE - HDM50S/AE50M/X
	H2MXS-5006M
Copyright  © Find IC Datasheet 2007-2017 FICPDF.COM . All Rights Reserved .